
Bus 1: Duston – (EXCLUDING St Crispins area) 

AM Timetable 

Please note that these are approximate times. We recommend students 

arrive at the bus stop 5-10 minutes before the stated time. 

 

07:15  SPENCER BRIDGE ROAD, Muscott St 

07:17  WEEDON ROAD, Abbots Way 

07:18  DUSTON ROAD, Ellesmere Ave 

07:21  DUSTON, Bants Lane, Poppy Field Farm 

07:23  DUSTON, Bants Lane, Allotments 

07:25  HARLESTONE ROAD, Opposite St Andrews Church 

07:27  HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop after Firsview Drive 

07:29  HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop before Whites Lane 

07:32  DUSTON, Port Road, Knighton Close 

07:35  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Woodley Chase 

07:36  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Eldean Road 

07:37  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, Opposite Westfield Road 

07:38  DUSTON, BERRYWOOD ROAD, Southfield Road 

07:39  DUSTON, RYELAND RD, Before Alderley Cl 

07:41  DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Handley Cl 

07:42  DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Ariel Cl 

07:44  DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Tesco 

07:46  DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Martel Close 

07:48  DUSTON, BERRYWOOD ROAD, Between Marram Close and Sandy Lane

   

08:00  CAMPION SCHOOL, BUGBROOKE 

 

 

 

 



Bus 1: Duston – (EXCLUDING St Crispins Area)           

PM Timetable 

 

 

15:30  CAMPION SCHOOL, BUGBROOKE  

 

15:40  DUSTON, BERRYWOOD ROAD, Between Marram Close & Sandy Lane. 

15:42  DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Martel Close 

15:43  DUSTON, WEGGS FARM ROAD, Tesco’s 

15:45  DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Ariel Cl 

15:46  DUSTON, WRENBURY ROAD, Handley Cl 

15:48  DUSTON, RYELAND RD, Before Alderley Cl 

15:50  DUSTON, BERRYWOOD ROAD, Southfield Road 

15:52  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, Opposite Westfield Road 

15:53  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Eldean Road 

15:54  DUSTON, MAIN ROAD, After Woodley Chase 

15:56  DUSTON, Port Road, Knighton Close 

16:00  HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop before Whites Lane 

16:03  HARLESTONE ROAD, Bus Stop after Firsview Drive 

16:05  HARLESTONE ROAD, Opposite St Andrews Church 

16:08  DUSTON, Bants Lane, Allotments 

16:10  DUSTON, Bants Lane, Bus Stop after Ellesmere Ave 

16:12  DUSTON ROAD, Ellesmere Ave 

16:15  WEEDON ROAD, Abbots Way 

16:18  SPENCER BRIDGE ROAD, Muscott St 

 

 


